
country company name WS mail arrival departure Etter Treichler Parking

hotel hotel distillery cake

D Agravis - Nutztier GmbH Johannes Grosse Volksbeck PL johannes.grosse.volksbeck@agravis.de 1 21-5-2025 23-5-2025 1

Agravis - Nutztier GmbH Matthias Oskamp R matthias.oskamp@agravis.de 1 21-5-2025 23-5-2025 1

Nl Schothorst Feed Research B.V. Walter Van Hofstraeten PL wvhofstraeten@schothorst.nl 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2025 1 1

Schothorst Feed Research B.V. Wilfried van Straalen R/SC wvstraalen@schothorst.nl 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2025 1

Schothorst Feed Research B.V. Jan Fledderus PG jfledderus@schothorst.nl 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2025 1 1

SF Hankkija Oy Johanna Daka PG johanna.daka@hankkija.fi 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2025 1

Hankkija Oy Eija Valkonen PL eija.valkonen@hankkija.fi 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2025 1

Hankkija Oy Hannele Kettunen R hannele.kettunen@hankkija.fi 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2025 1

Hankkija Oy Anna Lehtinen R anna.lehtinen@hankkija.fi 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2025 1

A Garant Tiernahrung GmbH Marc Urdl R urdl@garant.co.at 1 21-5-2025 23-5-2025 1

Garant Tiernahrung GmbH Markus Mader PG mader@garant.co.at 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2025 1

Garant Tiernahrung GmbH Eduard Schneeberger PL/SC schneeberger@garant.co.at 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2025 1

Agromed Austria GmbH Rüdiger Kratz PG kratz@agromed.at 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2025 1 1

Nl Felleskjøpet Fôrutvikling Kari Ljøkjel PG/SC kari.ljokjel@fkf.no 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2025 1

Felleskjøpet Fôrutvikling Franciska Steinhoff PL franciscka.steinhoff@fkf.no 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2025 1

Felleskjøpet Fôrutvikling Martha Grøseth R martha.groseth@fkf.no 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2025 1

Felleskjøpet Fôrutvikling Per Krogedal R per.krogedal@fkra.no 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2025 1

Felleskjøpet Fôrutvikling Anne Ekker PG anne.ekker@fkf.no 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2025 1

B Arvesta Jordi Lemmens PG/SC jordi.lemmens@arvesta.eu 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2025 1

Arvesta Laurens Leemput R laurens.leemput@arvesta.eu 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2025 1

S Lantmännen Kerstin Sigfridson PG/SC kerstin.sigfridson@lantmannen.com 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2025 1

Lantmännen Erika Ohlsson PL erika.x.ohlsson@lantmannen.com 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2025 1

DK DLG amba Denmark Christine Brøkner R crb@dlg.dk 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2025 1

DLG amba Denmark Troels Olesen - to be confirmedPG/SC tro@dlg.dk 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2025 1

CH UFAAG Barbara Eichenberger PG/SC barbara.eichenberger@ufa.ch 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2025 1

UFAAG Nadja Zimmermann PL 1 21-5-2025 23-5-2025 1

UFAAG Rahel Arnet R rahel.arnet@ufa.ch 1 21-5-2025 23-5-2025 1

UFAAG Jacques Emmenegger PL jacques.emmenegger@ufa.ch 1 21-5-2025 23-5-2025 1 1

UFAAG Reto Mosch PL reto.moesch@ufa.ch 1 21-5-2025 23-5-2025 1 1

Intercoop Europe Juan Krapf SC jk@ic-hg.com 1 21-5-2025 23-5-2025 1 1

F ADM Edith CRENN PL edith.crenn@adm.com 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2023 1

ADM Nicolas Cirier R nicolas.cirier@adm.com 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2023 1 1

ADM animal nutrition Eric SCHETELAT PG eric.schetelat@adm.com 1 20-5-2025 23-5-2025 1
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Participants list dd. 19/05/2025

SC=steering comitee PG=pigs PL=poultry R=ruminants G=General

RED = workshop leaders


